From:
To:
Subject: Fwd: Re: [EXTERNAL EMAIL] - Re: Reimbursement
Date: Mon, 15 Feb 2021 22:11:33 0000
Importance: Normal

From
Date: Fe

Subject: Re: EKTE:R-N!h'LL EMAIL] - Re: Reimbursement

Forgive me but I'm having a hard time understanding what’s happening. The victims of Jeffrey Epstein were
invited to a briefing for the FBI to extend an olive branch and try to make the girls feel better about how severely
the FBI messed up. We were told to come with the understanding that we would be reimbursed for travel
expenses and we're now approaching 3 months since the briefing and still no reimbursement. Have the other
rirls been reimbursed? This seems absurd.

On Mon, Feb 1, 2021 at 2:53 PM VictimServices _ wrote:
H

The team is tracking it and are hopefully the transaction should go through to you in about 10 days. We
apologize for the time it has taken, but appreciate you checking in to ensure this goes through.

Respectfully,
FBI Victim 5ervices

Sent: Friday, lanuary 2.Z, :

Subject: Re: [EXTERMNAL EMAIL] - Re: Reimbursement
Hi,

Should I just assume ["'m not actually getting reimbursed?

On Tue, Jan 19, 2021 at 12:25 PM —'rmc:

Hello,

Any update on this?

EFTA00154180



On Thu, Jan 14,2021 at 11:51 AM | N I - -

Mo problem. Thank you for the update.

Best,

On Thu, Jan 14, 2021 at 11:07 AM VictimServices *’_?* wrote:
Hi I

Thank you for your patience. | just forwarded your inquiry to the finance team for follow up. When we
have an update, it will be provided to you.

Respectfully,
FBI Victim Services

From: [ I -

Sent: Friday, December 25, 2020 12:48 AM

To: VictimServices <} G-

Subject: Fwd: [EXTERNAL EMAIL] - Re: Reimbursement

Just following up. Please let me know you have received the trailing email.

Thanks,

-=emmm——- Forwarded message ---------

From: NN N - I
Date: Wed, Dec 23, 2020 at 8:21 AM
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL EMAIL] - Re: Reimbursement

To: VictimServices <N

Hello,

[ just wanted to check in on this. It's been well over 30 days and have not been reimbursed. Please let
me know when I can expect it to be processed.

Thanks,

On Thu, Dec 3, 2020 at 12:37 AM VictimServices 'f_} wrote:
Hi I

Thank you for your patience while we sought out your answer. We received your submission on
11/16 and the paperwork is processing. Please expect your reimbursement in about 30 days.

Stay safe,
FBI Victim Services

EFTA00154181



From: [ I <

Sent: Friday, Movember 27, 2020 10:18 PM

To: VictimServices <]} G-

Subject: [EXTERNAL EMAIL] - Re: Reimbursement

Hi,

[ haven’t heard back and wanted to make sure the trailing email had gotten to vou. Please let me know

when I can expect my reimbursement.

Thanks,

I
On Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 2:51 PM [ ] NGz -G - -

Please let me know if you need any additional information from me. Thanks for your help!

Best,

EFTA00154182



